TAPE
I N  C O L O R
WI-FI CONNECTED TAPE
32
Liteline OnCloud is bringing Wi-Fi control to tape! Available in high quality white or full
color and white tuning, there is even more flexibility with adding accents of illumination in
residential, retail, and hospitality spaces. Add an OnCloud Kit to control your tape light from
the WiZ app on your smartphone and tablet or your smart home speakers. Set schedules,

TP- -
-TP- 30-OCKIT
Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide
LENGTH
12-OCKIT
CCT DRIVER LENS + CHANNEL2
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In1
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
0340 : 3m 40W Adapter
0698 : 6m 98W
           High Power Adapter
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
0140 : 1.5m 40W Adapter
0398 : 3.5m 98W
           High Power Adapter
 Dot Rendering Scale
Semi-Diffused
 Dot Rendering Scale  Dot Rendering Scale
Fully Diffused
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
3m (10ft)
6m (20ft)
RATINGS
Dry Location IP20
RATINGS
Dry Location IP20
CONTROL OPTIONS
• OnCloud Room Controller
• WiZ Remote
• WiZ app
• Smart home speakers
Not compatible with
standard dimmers
CONTROL OPTIONS
• OnCloud Room Controller
• WiZ Remote
• WiZ app
• Smart home speakers
Not compatible with
standard dimmers
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
1.5m (5ft)
3.5m (12ft)
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 3m length. 2Appropriate amount will be provided in
2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 1.5m length. ²Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M
(6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES
Flexible LED tape extension
leads, for use with single color
LED indoor tape light, 24V.
18" Blank cable for single color
LED indoor tape light, 24V.
TILX-connector for single color
LED indoor tape light, 24V.
TP-CON-12MM2PIN-I-20 TP-CON-12MM2PIN-F-20 TP-CON-12MM2PIN-P-20
LED-TP-BL-ELLED-TP-18-BL Powerfeed, 10 PackLED-TP-XC I-Connector, 10 Pack Jumper, 10 Pack
DRIVER
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In1

CCT
TP- -TW10-OCKIT
Ordering Guide
ACCESSORIES
TP-CON-10MM3PIN-F-54 TP-CON-10MM3PIN-I-54 TP-CON-10MM3PIN-P-54
Powerfeed, 10 pack. I-Connector, 10 pack. Jumper, 10 pack.
TP-(4/10)M10W-TW95A-54
Extra Tape
LENS & CHANNEL
SURFACE MOUNT
LED-TP-AL1607
• 7mm deep
• 495lm/m (151lm/ft)
• Compatible with tape up to 12mm wide
• Surface mounting
• 2m (6ft)
• Includes end caps
SURFACE MOUNT
LED-TP-AL1715SA
• 15mm deep
• 454lm/m (138lm/ft)
• Compatible with tape up to 12mm wide
• 2m (6ft)
• Includes end caps
RECESSED MOUNT
LED-TP-AL1715RA
• 15mm deep
• 454lm/m (138lm/ft)
• Compatible with tape up to 12mm wide
• 2m (6ft)
• Includes end caps
 Dot Rendering Scale
LENGTH
0440 : 4m 40W Adapter
1098 : 10m 98W High Power Adapter
WHITE TUNING
RATINGS
Damp Location IP54
CONTROL OPTIONS
• OnCloud Room Controller
• WiZ Remote
• WiZ app
• Smart home speakers
Not compatible with
standard dimmers
DRIVER
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In1
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 4m 40W. ²Appropriate amount
will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
LENS + CHANNEL2
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
Cuttable every 4" / 102 mm
 Dot Rendering Scale
Semi-Diffused Fully Diffused
 Dot Rendering Scale
Fully Diffused
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject
to change without notice. See specs online for most up to date details.
1110
MOOD TAPE
ACCENT LIGHTING
COLOR TAPE
GENERAL ILLUMINATION
COMES WITH
•  Tape at selected length
•  LED Hardwire driver
•  24V 5-channel OnCloud adapter
•  Flexible LED tape extension leads

LENGTH
TP- -CT -OCKIT
Ordering Guide
0440 : 4m 40W Adapter
1098 : 10m 98W High Power Adapter
0598 : 5m 98W High Power Adapter
LENGTH
TP-
Ordering Guide
0540 : 5m 40W Adapter
0540 : 5m 40W Adapter
1040 : 10m 40W Adapter
0440 : 4m 40W Adapter
1098 : 10m 98W High Power Adapter
175lm/m
280lm/m
440lm/m
12mm
3mm
12mm
1.7mm
16
SIDE PROFILE SIDE PROFILE
FULL COLOR + WHITE TUNING
RATINGS
    WET Location IP65
RATINGS
Damp Location IP54
CONTROL OPTIONS
• OnCloud Room Controller
• WiZ Remote
• WiZ app
• Smart home speakers
Not compatible with standard dimmers
CONTROL OPTIONS
• OnCloud Room Controller
• WiZ Remote
• WiZ app
• Smart home speakers
Not compatible with standard dimmers
WATTAGE
-MT               -OCKIT
DRIVER
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In103 : 3W/m
04 : 4W/m
06 : 6W/m
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 5m 40W, and 4m 40W. ²Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths,
tape connectors require a gap.
1000lm/m
1650lm/m
DRIVERWATTAGE
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In110 : 10W/m
19 : 19W/m
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 4m 40W. ²Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths,
tape connectors require a gap.
LENS + CHANNEL2
LENS + CHANNEL2
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA Leave blank for no extrusion
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
Cuttable every 4" / 102mmCuttable every 4" / 102 mm
 Dot Rendering Scale